

比較貸借対照表

企業名：株式会社ミドリコネクト

(単位：円、%)

期 別 勘 定 科 目		第 1 期		第 2 期			第 3 期			第 4 期			第 5 期			第 6 期			第 7 期		
		H23年3月～H23年12月		H24年1月～H24年12月			H25年1月～H25年12月			H26年1月～H26年12月			H27年1月～H27年8月			H27年9月～H28年8月			H28年9月～H29年8月		
		金 額	構成比	金 額	構成比	趨勢比	金 額	構成比	趨勢比	金 額	構成比	趨勢比	金 額	構成比	趨勢比	金 額	構成比	趨勢比	金 額	構成比	趨勢比
資 産	現金・預金	328,362	4.0%	2,016,562	26.1%	614.1%	4,250,898	24.1%	210.8%	189,014	1.6%	4.4%	436,314	3.5%	230.8%	4,832,083	30.6%	1107.5%	21,895	0.2%	0.5%
	受取手形																				
	売掛金	5,215,905	64.1%	3,342,018	43.3%	64.1%	2,501,782	14.2%	74.9%	361,025	3.0%	14.4%	1,824,577	14.5%	505.4%	1,333,245	8.5%	73.1%	1,241,428	8.9%	93.1%
	棚卸資産			36,156	0.5%	-	218,417	1.2%	604.1%	15,613	0.1%	7.1%	123,049	1.0%	788.1%	49,411	0.3%	40.2%	70,853	0.5%	143.4%
	其他流動資産	155,200	1.9%																		
	貸倒引当金(▲)																				
	計	5,699,467	70.0%	5,394,736	69.8%	94.7%	6,971,097	39.5%	129.2%	565,652	4.8%	8.1%	2,383,940	18.9%	421.4%	6,214,739	39.4%	260.7%	1,334,176	9.5%	21.5%
	土地・建物																				
	設備資産	2,107,316	25.9%	1,925,389	24.9%	91.4%	10,291,602	58.3%	534.5%	10,884,872	91.8%	105.8%	9,812,474	77.9%	90.1%	9,275,105	58.8%	94.5%	12,522,751	89.5%	135.0%
	建設仮勘定																				
無形固定資産																					
投資等	334,740	4.1%	404,000	5.2%	120.7%	404,000	2.3%	100.0%	404,000	3.4%	100.0%	404,000	3.2%	100.0%	284,000	1.8%	70.3%	135,000	1.0%	47.5%	
計	2,442,056	30.0%	2,329,389	30.2%	95.4%	10,695,602	60.5%	459.2%	11,288,872	95.2%	105.5%	10,216,474	81.1%	90.5%	9,559,105	60.6%	93.6%	12,657,751	90.5%	132.4%	
繰延資産																					
合 計	8,141,523	100.0%	7,724,125	100.0%	94.9%	17,666,699	100.0%	228.7%	11,854,524	100.0%	67.1%	12,600,414	100.0%	106.3%	15,773,844	100.0%	125.2%	13,991,927	100.0%	88.7%	
負 債	支払手形																				
	買掛金			373,800	4.8%	-	1,237,605	7.0%	331.1%	2,421,386	20.4%	195.7%	794,115	6.3%	32.8%	1,267,615	8.0%	159.6%	177,714	1.3%	14.0%
	短期借入金											1,600,000	13.5%	-	1,000,000	6.3%	100.0%	1,000,000	7.1%	100.0%	
	其他流動負債	490,465	6.0%	404,631	5.2%	82.5%	3,135,519	17.7%	774.9%	4,995,720	42.1%	159.3%	5,995,202	47.6%	120.0%	7,906,405	50.1%	131.9%	9,548,404	68.2%	120.8%
	計	490,465	6.0%	778,431	10.1%	158.7%	4,373,124	24.8%	561.8%	9,017,106	76.1%	206.2%	7,789,317	61.8%	86.4%	10,174,020	64.5%	130.6%	10,726,118	76.7%	105.4%
	長期借入金	4,640,000	57.0%	3,920,000	50.8%	84.5%	3,200,000	18.1%	81.6%	2,480,000	20.9%	77.5%	2,000,000	15.9%	80.6%	1,280,000	8.1%	64.0%	560,000	4.0%	43.8%
	長期未払金						6,060,300	34.3%	-	5,083,800	42.9%	83.9%	4,432,800	35.2%	87.2%	3,456,300	21.9%	78.0%	2,479,800	17.7%	71.7%
	役員借入金						930,000	5.3%	-	3,620,120	30.5%	389.3%	2,540,120	20.2%	70.2%	2,157,580	13.7%	84.9%			
	計	4,640,000	57.0%	3,920,000	50.8%	84.5%	10,190,300	57.7%	260.0%	11,183,920	94.3%	109.8%	8,972,920	71.2%	80.2%	6,893,880	43.7%	76.8%	3,039,800	21.7%	44.1%
	資本金・出資金又は元入金	3,000,000	36.8%	3,000,000	38.8%	100.0%	3,000,000	17.0%	100.0%	3,000,000	17.0%	100.0%	3,000,000	23.8%	100.0%	3,000,000	19.0%	100.0%	3,000,000	19.0%	100.0%
資本剰余金																					
利益剰余金(当期純利益は除く)			11,058	0.1%	-	25,694	0.1%	232.4%	103,275	0.9%	401.9%	-11,346,502	-90.0%	-10986.7%	-7,161,823	-45.4%	63.1%	-4,294,056	-30.7%	60.0%	
当期純利益	11,058	0.1%	14,636	0.2%	132.4%	77,581	0.4%	530.1%	-11,449,777	-96.6%	-14758.5%	4,184,679	35.3%	-36.5%	2,867,767	18.2%	68.5%	1,520,065	10.9%	53.0%	
計	3,011,058	37.0%	3,025,694	39.2%	100.5%	3,103,275	17.6%	102.6%	-8,346,502	-70.4%	-269.0%	-4,161,823	-33.0%	49.9%	-1,294,056	-8.2%	31.1%	226,009	1.6%	-17.5%	
合 計	8,141,523	100.0%	7,724,125	100.0%	94.9%	17,666,699	100.0%	228.7%	11,854,524	100.0%	67.1%	12,600,414	100.0%	106.3%	15,773,844	100.0%	125.2%	13,991,927	100.0%	88.7%	